

Advanced Techniques in Biology & Medicine

2020 Conference Announcement

Annual Congress on Herbal Medicine & Traditional Medicine

Ersin Pamuksuzer

With the successful completion of various Herbal and Traditional medicine conferences, we are hosting a new series of Herbal Medicine Congress to discuss the recent talents of Herbalists and Traditional Medicine Practitioners all over the world. Pulsus Group would like to announce the commencement of the "Annual Congress on Herbal Medicine & Traditional Medicine" scheduled to be held on June 29-30,2020 at Paris, France. The theme of the conference is "Promoting & Navigating the Future of Herbal & Traditional Medicine" with the following scientific tracks: Herbal Medicine, Traditional and Alternative Medicine, Integrative and Complementary Medicine, Ayurveda, Herbal drugs and Therapies, Acupuncture, Chiropractic and Osteopathy Medicine, Homeopathy and Naturopathic Medicine, Traditional Chinese Medicine, Yoga Therapy and Physiotherapy, Unani drug and Siddha Medication, Aromatic medicine & Massage Therapy, Herbal cosmetics, Holistic Medicine, Diabetic Herbal medicine, African Traditional medicine, Traditional Medicine Today: Research ethics, Recent Advances in Herbal & Traditional Medicine.

The scientific program will be a valuable opportunity for scientific discussions and exchange of opinions with our distinguished guests, keynote speakers, and global opinionized people around the globe.

We look forward to sharing your incredible knowledge, research ideas and to make a sprinkle with new enhancements at this 2-days event.

The two-day event will entail you with • Keynote Sessions • Distinguished Lectures • Workshop/Symposiums • Oral/Poster Presentations • Special Session • Exhibitions and many more. Join us in France to make this event more successful. It is the best platform for all the participants to grow their network worldwide and get an international exposure. Grab the opportunities, and share your innovative ideas, new technologies and Recent researches.

In support of revamping Healthcare Management, this congress has been planned and implemented by PULSUS Group, Ltd and Centre for Education Development (CED). CED is jointly accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE),

and the American Nurses Credentialing Centre (ANCC), to provide continuing education for the healthcare professionals.

Focus of Herbal Medicine 2020:

- Meet Experts & Influencers Face to Face in Herbal Medicine 2020.
- •To discuss, spread and preserve the knowledge of Traditional and Herbal Medicine.
- To discuss quality advantages that can be applied in the practice.
- Exchange ideas and network with leading professionals and researchers in many different countries.
- It provides an opportunity for innovators tallied to shut the gap between development and adoption.

Save the dates for Herbal Medicine 2020. For more details visit: http://herbalmedicine.pulsusconference.com/

We look forward to seeing your benign presence with active contribution and support to make this event successful. We invite all the esteemed guests, Keynote speakers, well-known researchers, and delegates to share their innovative research and vast experience through their fabulous presentations at the podium of the grand Herbal Medicine 2020 Conference. Herbal Medicine 2020 is privileged to host the annual meeting of Herbal Medicine and Traditional medicine associations as well as the committees to discuss the excellence of Herbal Medicine in terms of collaboration, structures and organizational development. Your esteemed presence and support will be anticipated. Recent Advances in Herbal and Traditional Medicine We look forward to seeing your benign presence with active contribution and support to make this event successful.

"SAVE THE DATE for Herbal Medicine 2020!!!"

Contact

Herbal Medicine 2020, Paris, France Elsa Williams Program Manager PULSUS Group E: traditionalmedicine@pulsusseries.com

Tel/WhatsApp: +44-1828270013

Ersin Pamuksuzer

C.E.O., Owner, and Founder The LifeCo E-mail: ersin.pamuksuzer@thelifeco.com